3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Shigure UI
Degen

Blue Guy
Boomer

Boe

# Date & time

1 2024-08-11
22:29:19

2 2024-06-08
23:30:43

BASE

Ox34436ae7f9aea2aba76567ah7331cla3eflddadf

Balance

0.000000000000000000
0.00 USD

0.069000000000000006

0.002175239257515343

0.689999999999999947

0.069000000000000006

0.689999999999999947

ETH &

oMM
DEGEN
Blue
BOOMER

Boe

Transaction Id Amount

0x4ee03936475393e0f20a + 0.6899999999999999 v

5138597307e4ceef91c7ce

8c066d2d787ab855¢c42542

47 Blue

0x30cec0194fec95695bd8 + 0.0690000000000000 v

81c3dc7e27744302614ah0

05ca721e7b186b0125cs5ct

06 9MM

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0x34436ae7f9aea2a6a76567ab7331c1a3ef1dda0f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4ee03936475393e0f20a5138597307e4ceef91c7ce8c066d2d787ab855c42542
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4ee03936475393e0f20a5138597307e4ceef91c7ce8c066d2d787ab855c42542
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4ee03936475393e0f20a5138597307e4ceef91c7ce8c066d2d787ab855c42542
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x30cec0194fec95695bd881c3dc7e27744302614ab005ca721e7b186b0125c5cf
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x30cec0194fec95695bd881c3dc7e27744302614ab005ca721e7b186b0125c5cf
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x30cec0194fec95695bd881c3dc7e27744302614ab005ca721e7b186b0125c5cf

Date & time

2024-05-10
00:45:05

2024-05-01
02:44:51

2024-04-21
06:48:17

Transaction Id

0x17a352clfdaba385def?

cfd095414839df0cBb%cc?

454719102267b7c7f£5089

0x74096f455ef91d08cl19c

64b5a36e88bd48f58763e5

92aha9871f74510a5585¢c3

Oxf98b381780451d0d06d8

Qa0d4alalb7603al7ec746

83h95cec8f6de8a3929268

Amount

+ 0.6899999999999999
47 Boe

+ 0.0690000000000000
06 BOOMER

+ 0.0021752392575153
43 DEGEN

2/2


https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x17a352c1fda6a385def2cfd095414839df0c0b9cc7454719102267b7c7ff5089
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x17a352c1fda6a385def2cfd095414839df0c0b9cc7454719102267b7c7ff5089
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x17a352c1fda6a385def2cfd095414839df0c0b9cc7454719102267b7c7ff5089
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x74096f455ef91d08c19c64b5a36e88bd48f58763e592aba9871f74510a5585c3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x74096f455ef91d08c19c64b5a36e88bd48f58763e592aba9871f74510a5585c3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x74096f455ef91d08c19c64b5a36e88bd48f58763e592aba9871f74510a5585c3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf98b381780451d0d06d80a0d4a0a1b7603a17ec74683b95cec8f6de8a3929268
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf98b381780451d0d06d80a0d4a0a1b7603a17ec74683b95cec8f6de8a3929268
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf98b381780451d0d06d80a0d4a0a1b7603a17ec74683b95cec8f6de8a3929268

